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SECTION B - COMPANY IDENTIFICATION

I. FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OF CLEVELAND
1455 EAST SIXTH STREET
CLEVELAND, OH 44114

SECTION D - EMPLOYMENT DATA

loB CATEGORTES

EXECUTIVE/SR OFFICIALS & MGRS

FIRST/MID OFFICIALS & MGRS

PROFESSIONAI.S

TECHNICIANS

SALES WORKERS

ADMINISTRATTVE SUPPORT

CRAFTWORKERS

OPERATTVES

I,.ABORERS & HELPERS

SERVICE \À/ORKERS

TOTAL

PREVIOUS REPORT TOTAL

EQIIAL EÌI{PLOYMENT OPPORTI,INITY

2011 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT

CONSOLIDATED REPORT -TYPE 2

HISPANIC OR
TATINO

sEcTroN c - TEST FOR FILING REQI'IIRIMENT

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OF CLEVEI-AND 1-Y 2-N 3-Y DUNS NO.:00,¿1454450

MÂLE

1455 EAST SIXTH STREET
CLEVEI.AND, OH 44114
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0

0

0
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2
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0

I
109

0

2

230

0

0

2

0

4

0

5

0

0

1

15

ASI.A.N

0

53

8

NOT

0

3

30

0

8

HISPANIC

0

0

0

2

19

4

SECTION E - ESTABLISHMENT INFORII,I.ATION

NAICS:

1

0

0

4

71

0
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1

508

0

0

11

559

0

0

12

0

,|

0

58

0

0

0

v\/I{ITE

*****IiE

62

2

1

BI-ACK OR

AFRICAN

Ir.*,.^*

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

MArE***

2

0

0

0

4

NATIVE
HAWAtrAN
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PACIFIC

ISI-ANDER

1

0

60

0

0

0

1g

15

0

0

15

0

0

3

0

10

1

0
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0
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0

0
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0
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1
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0

0

0
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2

0

1

6

0

370

11

0

)VERrq.LL

TOTAI.s

0

0

458

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

109

1

2

0

0

146

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

13

0

0

188

0

0

0

0

4g

0

14

0

0

14
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0

0

0

0

292

1

0

36

1

0

2

2

0

2

95

1094

1276


